

CRA SIDEWALKS FY15
PROJECT NUMBER 2015-002
BID NUMBER 2016-059C

				Foster Marine Contractors, Inc.		West Cosntruction, Inc.		Grelite	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
GENERAL CONDITIONS									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00	\$38,800.00	\$38,800.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,645.40	\$10,645.40	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
3	As-Built Record Drawings	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
4	Indemnification	LS	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
DEMOLITION									
5	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$47,392.80	\$47,392.80	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
6	Concrete and Asphalt Removal (Varying Types)	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,185.00	\$7,185.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
ON-SITE ITEMS									
7	Swale Grading & Sodding	SY	1,694	\$8.00	\$13,552.00	\$6.94	\$11,756.36	\$2.55	\$4,319.70
8	1" Asphaltic Concrete Type S-III (Driveways)	TN	7	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$310.00	\$2,170.00	\$392.00	\$2,744.00
9	Remove and Reset Existing Pavers	SY	8	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$62.00	\$496.00	\$48.50	\$388.00
10	8" Limerock Base	SY	136	\$50.00	\$6,800.00	\$16.12	\$2,192.32	\$105.50	\$14,348.00
11	4" Limerock Curb Pad	SY	59	\$18.00	\$1,062.00	\$13.64	\$804.76	\$105.50	\$6,224.50
12	12" Stabilized Subgrade	SY	213	\$20.00	\$4,260.00	\$7.44	\$1,584.72	\$54.20	\$11,544.60
13	Type F Curb & Gutter	LF	175	\$25.00	\$4,375.00	\$19.84	\$3,472.00	\$13.50	\$2,362.50
14	5' Wide Thickened Edge Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick w/9" Edge)	SY	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$52.08	\$520.80	\$130.20	\$1,302.00
15	5' Wide Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	SY	514	\$55.00	\$28,270.00	\$44.64	\$22,944.96	\$89.20	\$45,848.80
16	5' Wide Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	SY	422	\$60.00	\$25,320.00	\$52.08	\$21,977.76	\$89.20	\$37,642.40
17	6" Thick Concrete Pavement (Driveways)	SY	207	\$60.00	\$12,420.00	\$52.08	\$10,780.56	\$99.50	\$20,596.50
18	Sawcut Joints	LF	1,720	\$0.50	\$860.00	\$0.62	\$1,066.40	\$3.50	\$6,020.00
19	Curb Ramp	SY	160	\$115.00	\$18,400.00	\$125.24	\$20,038.40	\$75.50	\$12,080.00
20	Traffic Rated Water Meter Box	EA	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$744.00	\$2,232.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
21	Relocate Fire Hydrant	EA	3	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,480.00	\$7,440.00		
SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKING									
22	Single Post Sign, (Relocate)	AS	3	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$248.00	\$744.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
23	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 12"	LF	61	\$20.00	\$1,220.00	\$4.59	\$279.99	\$239.00	\$14,579.00
24	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 24"	LF	41	\$25.00	\$1,025.00	\$8.68	\$355.88	\$478.00	\$19,598.00
LANDSCAPE MISC. ITEMS						\$0.00		\$0.00	
25	Landscape Allowcance	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
ALLOWANCES									
26	Professional Video Allowance	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
27	Unforseen Conditions Allowance	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALKS				TOTAL	\$219,224.00	TOTAL	\$229,540.11	TOTAL	\$298,543.00